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Join our board of trustees! 
 

Who are we? 
 

We are an inclusive 
theatre company based 

in Cardiff. 

 
We make accessible 

shows with Deaf, 
disabled, blind and 

partially sighted and 
non-disabled performers 

in. 

 

 
 

All our work has access 
at its heart – such as BSL, 

captions and Audio 
Description. 
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We run Wales’s only 
youth theatre for Deaf 

and hoh young people. 

 
 
What is a trustee? 

A trustee helps a charity 
meet all of it’s aims and 

that it’s running in a legal 
and professional way. 

 
 

Trustees meet every few 
months to check on, plan 
and discuss the work of 

the charity. 

 
 

Trustees do not get paid. 
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We will cover any 
expenses such as travel. 

 
 
What are we looking for? 

 
We have 6 trustees and 

are looking for 4-6 more. 

 
 

Deaf and disabled people 
are especially welcome to 

apply.  

 
 

Our board meetings are in 
BSL and English. 
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We are looking for 
trustees who have 

experience in: 
Welsh Language 

Human Resources 
Legal 

Finance 

 

The most important thing 
is that you have 

enthusiasm, energy and 
want to support Taking 
Flight and make a real 

difference to what we do!  
 
How to apply: 

 
You can apply in whatever 

way is best for you. 
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This might be:  
Sending us your CV, writing 

us a letter, or making a 
video or sending us an 

audio file.  
 
 

You’re welcome to apply in 
BSL, Welsh or English. 

 
 

Send this to: 
louise@takingflighttheatre.co.uk 

 
 

The deadline to apply is: 
27th Feb 2023 at 9am 

 
 
 

Any questions? 
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Call or text: 

07737 253989 

 
 

 


